Calendar Year of Compensation: 2017
Job Data Date: December 31, 2017
Compensation Totals are greater than: $100, 000

Report Date: June 26, 2018

Employee Name
Stephen Clark
Kenneth March
Andrew Roberts
Connie Duffett
Judy Barnes
Deana Button

Ann Vivian-Beresford

Gillian Sweeney
Mary Slade
Leslie Barrett
Richard Coombs
Paul Caines

Jill Grant

Don MacDonald
Kayla Collins
Angus Chisholm
Curtis Smith
Cordell Clarke
Craig Pelley
Blair White

Job Title

President & Chief Executive Officer (Acting)
Director, Infrastructure & Information Protection
Manager, Security & Architecture

Director, Human Resource Management
Controller

Manager, Enterprise Risk & Strategic Planning
Director, Data Quality & Standards

VP, Clinical Information Programs & Quality
Director, Clinical Information Programs & Quality
Clinical Pharmacist

Program Manager, Pharmacy Network

VP, Health Information Network & Chief Information Officer
Director, EHR Operations

VP, Health Analytics & Evaluation Services
Director, Information Services

Manager of Applications

Manager, EHR Service Desk

Vendor Operations Manager

Program Director, Electronic Medical Record
Director, EHR Projects

No information was exempted from disclosure under section 7 of the Act

Base Salary
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142,900
114,100
102,400
105,900
108,400
107,600
114,100
111,700
114,100

79,900

94,700
131,500
112,000
129,000
114,100
107,600

93,600
101,900
113,100
114,100

Newfoundland and Labrador Centre for Health Information
Compensation Disclosure

Overtime Bonuses Shift Premium Retroactive Salary Severance Other Compensation
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142,900
114,100
102,800
105,900
108,400
107,600
114,100
115,300
114,100
100,200
102,400
131,500
112,000
129,000
114,100
115,000
101,800
101,900
113,100
114,100



